FORM PTO-1595 0 / - 30 - 1	2003 ——————			
(Rev. 6-\(\triangle^3\)) office OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark			
To the Honorable Commissioner of F	1765 tached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Abdulmalik A. ALGHMDI	1. Name: SAUDI ARABIAN OIL COMPANY			
7-17-03				
	Internal D 2000 Administrative D 111			
	Internal R-3296, Administration Building Address:			
	Dhanran 31311, Saudi Arabia			
	2. Name:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	EM.			
Nature of conveyance:	Internal			
·	Address:			
■ Assignment				
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	3. Name:			
☐ Other				
	Internal			
Execution Date:	Address:			
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No			
Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
/22/2003 GTEUMEL1 00000027 10622326 FG:8021 40.00 OP				
Additional numbers				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
Internal Address and Phone Number:	7: Total fee (37 CFR 3 41)			
ABELMAN, FRAYNE & SCHWAB	☑ Enclosed EXPRESS MAIL" Label No.: ET53760Q12:			
Attorneys at Law	☐ Authorized to be ☐ Date of Deposit: July 17, 2003			
150 East 42 nd Street	This correspondence is being			
New York, New York 10017	8. Deposit account Deposited with the United States Postal Service "Express Mail Post			
(212) 949-9022	01-0035 Office to Addressee" service under			
	(Attach duplicate copy 37 CFR § 1.10 on the date indicated above and addressed to:			
DO NOT US	Commissioner for Patents			
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE P.O. Box 1450			
9. Statement and signature.	Alexandria, VA 22313-1450			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informatio document.	on is frue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original			
Joseph J. Catanzaro, Reg. No 25,837	July 17, 2003			
Name of Person Signing	Signeture Date			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments	and document: 2			
Mail documents to be recorded wi	ith required cover sheet information to:			

ail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

ASSIGNMENT FROM INVENTOR

which is hereby acknowledged, th	of One Dollar (\$1.00) and e undersigned Assignor; ALGHAMDI Residing at _	-		
hereby sells, assigns and transfers	SAUD R-3296 Dhahra	I ARABIAN OIL CON 6, Administration Build an 31311 Arabia		
its successors, assigns and legal reforeign countries, in and to, and a			r the United States an	id all
(a) Patent Number		dated		
(b) Application for Lette	rs Patent Serial No	Fi	led	
(c) Application for Lette	ers Patent which has been ex	secuted by the undersig	med concurrently her	rewith
and entitled DYNAMIC SA	ND DRIFT BARRIER			
and in and to said application and Letters Patent which have been o improvements; and in and to all c and all foreign countries on said	r shall be filed in the United original and reissued patents	d States and all other fo	reign countries on ar	ny of said
The Assignee of the Assignee of the Assignee or its successors, the powers of attorney, or other paper history thereof; and generally do for aiding in securing and maintanessignee or its successors.	ers and communicate all fac everything possible which	all other patent applicates known to it relating the Assignee or its suc-	tions; proper oaths, a to the improvements cessors shall consider	ssignments; and the r desirable
Assignor warrand no assignment, grant, mortging to other by the undersigned.	ants that he/she has the full age or license or other agree	right to convey the right ement affecting such ri	hts and property descr ghts and property has	ribed herein been made
Dated: July 13,200	3	ByAbdulmali	SSIGNOR K A. ALGHAMDI	
The undersign individual execute this Assignm	ed declares that he (she) wa ent of his (her) own free wi			nemed
		By S.D.	buch	
			LD. AL-OF	
ABELMAN, FRAYNE & SCHWAB]		02, Blds 5	
150 East 42" Street New York, New York 10017-5612			h, can 3 131	
		Jar	idi Arabi	Ca

Scan213, July 13, 2003.max

PATENT REEL: 014314 FRAME: 0758

RECORDED: 07/17/2003